

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****ACQA No. 26 of 2023****STATE OF CHHATTISGARH *versus* RAMDEV TIWARI AND OTHERS****Order Sheet**

13/03/2026	Shri Kanwaljeet Singh Saini, Dy. G.A. for the State/Appellant. None for the Respondents. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Nikita	